
 
 

CONFIRMATION CLASS 2024/2025 – TIMETABLE 
 

Please keep this page 
 

 
Saturday 28th September 2024 -6pm Enrolment Mass for candidates and 

Parents. 
 Followed by a meeting led by Father Chinedu and the Catechists  

for at least one Parent and the Candidate 
 

Dates of Classes - in The Holy Apostles Hall unless it states otherwise 
 
Saturday 19th October 2024            How We Live - 2.00pm to 4.30pm  
 
Saturday 9th November 2024     How We Love - 2.00pm to 4.30pm  
 
Saturday 16th November 2024 How We Pray - 2.00pm to 4.30pm  
 
Saturday 23rd November 2024           How We Care   - 2.00pm to 5.30pm    
                                                                          
Saturday 7th December 2024               Tour of the Church 10.30am (Give            
Homework) 
 
Saturday 11th January 2025                How We Forgive - 2.00pm to 4.30pm 
 
Saturday 18th January 2025                 Reconciliation Service (Confessions) 
                                                                          At 10.30am in the Church 
 
Saturday 25th January 2025     Rehearsal   - 10.30am (In the church)      
                                                                    
 

Saturday 1st February 2025 
Celebration of Confirmation Mass with The Bishop in the Church at 2pm 

(Drinks & nibbles in the hall after Mass) 
 

Candidates must attend all 7 sessions to be confirmed – no exceptions. 
 
 

Thanks for your cooperation. 
 
 


